
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
1 $15.00 250.00 $15.00 6430.0 $15.00 0.0 6430.0

$14.96 1 $14.96 360.00 6180.0 $14.96 360.0 5820.0

$13.00 1 $13.00 347.00 6180.0 $13.00 707.0 5473.0

$12.00 1 $12.00 218.00 6180.0 $12.00 925.0 5255.0

$11.50 1 $11.50 540.00 6180.0 $11.50 1465.0 4715.0

$10.80 1 $10.80 267.00 6180.0 $10.80 1732.0 4448.0

$10.51 1 $10.51 772.00 6180.0 $10.51 2504.0 3676.0

1 $10.50 350.00 3 $10.50 1673.00 6180.0 $10.50 4177.0 2003.0

3 $10.00 465.00 1 $10.00 1320.00 5830.0 $10.00 5497.0 333.0

$9.91 1 $9.91 1000.00 5365.0 $9.91 6497.0 -1132.0

1 $9.50 98.00 $9.50 5365.0 $9.50 6497.0 -1132.0

1 $9.25 115.00 $9.25 5267.0 $9.25 6497.0 -1230.0

3 $9.00 1122.00 1 $9.00 250.00 5152.0 $9.00 6747.0 -1595.0

1 $8.95 458.00 $8.95 4030.0 $8.95 6747.0 -2717.0

1 $8.75 105.00 $8.75 3572.0 $8.75 6747.0 -3175.0

$8.51 1 $8.51 500.00 3467.0 $8.51 7247.0 -3780.0

1 $8.50 1103.00 $8.50 3467.0 $8.50 7247.0 -3780.0

$8.01 2 $8.01 800.00 2364.0 $8.01 8047.0 -5683.0

4 $8.00 1348.00 1 $8.00 218.00 2364.0 $8.00 8265.0 -5901.0

$7.01 2 $7.01 1900.00 1016.0 $7.01 10165.0 -9149.0

2 $7.00 516.00 $7.00 1016.0 $7.00 10165.0 -9149.0

$6.01 1 $6.01 700.00 500.0 $6.01 10865.0 -10365.0

1 $5.00 500.0 $5.00 500.0 $5.00 10865.0 -10365.0

$1.00 1 $1.00 776.0 0.0 $1.00 11641.0 -11641.0

20 6430.0 20  11641.0
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